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PRODUCT INFORMATION 

 

Product Code 
2309-
0009 

2309-
0010 

2309-
0011 

2309-
0012 

2309-
0013 

2309-
0014 

2309-
0015 

2309-
0016 

Size 220 230 240 250 260 270 280 290 

 

 

Product Description Static Dissipative PVC Booties Base  

Packing 24pairs/ctn (1pair/box, 24boxes/ctn) 

Product Code 2309 Series 

Model Number PPM 6309 

Factory Code S018 

Material Colour White 

Resistance To 
Ground 

1.0E06≤R<1.0E9 

Warranty  
3 Months from the date of purchase (or for order upon receipt of 
the goods) 

Recommended  
Storage Condition 

1. Storage at room temperature and dry place; 
2. Keep away from open flame and flammable anesthetics. 

Recommendable 
Washing 

 Neutral detergent is recommendable  

 Washing Temperature: 100℃ in degrees or lower 

 Cannot use steam to sterilize 
 Can wash once a week or once every two weeks 
 Static drying is recommendable, keep the dryer temperature 

below 55°c 
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MATERIAL SPECIFICATION 

No Item Material/ Type 

1 Upper  Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC) Leather 

2 Sole Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC) 
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