

Marketing Specification

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Product Description	Static Dissipative PVC Booties Base			
Packing	24pairs/ctn (1pair/box, 24boxes/ctn)			
Product Code	2309 Series			
Model Number	PPM 6309			
Factory Code	S018			
Material Colour	White			
Resistance To Ground	1.0E06≤R<1.0E9			
Warranty	3 Months from the date of purchase (or for order upon receipt of the goods)			
Recommended Storage Condition	Storage at room temperature and dry place; Keep away from open flame and flammable anesthetics.			
Recommendable Washing	 Neutral detergent is recommendable Washing Temperature: 100°C in degrees or lower Cannot use steam to sterilize Can wash once a week or once every two weeks Static drying is recommendable, keep the dryer temperature below 55°c 			

Product Code	2309-	2309-	2309-	2309-	2309-	2309-	2309-	2309-
	0009	0010	0011	0012	0013	0014	0015	0016
Size	220	230	240	250	260	270	280	290



Rev.B, Effective Date: 15th November -2024 Page **1** of **2**

MATERIAL SPECIFICATION

No	Item	Material/ Type
1	Upper	Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC) Leather
2	Sole	Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC)

CUSTOMER ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Version	Revision Date	Pro-Pack Sales PIC (Name/ Signature)	Customer Acknowledgement (Name/ Signature)
В	15 Nov. 2024		